STAHLBETON-FERTIGGARAGEN
Typ DB 65 / 255 hansebeton

Hersteller

SP-Beton GmbH & Co. KG | Nutzfliche 36,75 m?
Hansebeton GmbH & Co. KG | Bebaute Fliche 38,87 m?

Zeichnungsnummer/Stand DB65ao1.dwg / 01.07.2005 | Umbauter Raum 99,12 m3
Bezeichnung Typenstatik B 6,50/ 2,98 / 2,55 | Maf3stab 1:100

Toransicht

20

Seitenansicht 1

—
740415
1T

2.20

2.25
2.55

Querschnitt

Langsschnitt

2.82
2.98

5.00

——

2.00

8
2
5.98

Seitenansicht 2

2.82
2.98

8

5.00 L 75]

2.00 T T
6.34 8

6.50

Bauherr:

Grundriss

Strafe:

Wohnort:

Bauort:

Datum:

Unterschrift:




